Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Group Contributions
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Amount

12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
20 Mile Stand Month 2023
20 Mile Stand BB Study
3 Legacy Group
A Baffled Lot
A Baffled Lot
A Baffled Lot
Anderson Beginners
Anderson Township Saturday Night 133085
Came to and Believe AM
Corny Virus Group
Damn Little to Laugh About That | Can See
Damn Little to Laugh About That | Can See
Damn Little to Laugh About That | Can See
East End Group
Eastside Area Alcothon
Foxhall Group
Harrison High Noon
Hoptown Lite
Jerry Wahl
Ladies Night Out LNO
Lebanon Ohio
Lebanon Ohio
Lee Stultz
Mason Thursday Night
Mason Thursday Night
Mason Thursday Night
Monfort Heights Big Book
Mt. Orab Group
Mt. Washington Open Lead 118655
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners
New Burlington Group 13662
Oak Hills 12&12 663017
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Ridge Group
Ross New Beginnings
Saturday Early Bird 657951
Silverwood Group
Spiritual Living Group
Step Sisters
There Is a solution
Total for Group Contributions
Radio Show Contributions
Harrison High Noon
Anonymous

275.00
64.00
101.51
40.00
230.00
270.00
360.60
75.00
188.00
186.00
189.00
76.00
0.00
51.00
413.92
445.06
101.33
15.00
29.00
322.80
350.00
27.00
342.10
20.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
150.00
300.00
600.00
299.40
90.00
50.00
34.20
114.31
214.19
240.00
40.00
58.00
209.40
570.00

$7,291.82

15.00
10.00



Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Contributions Report

Month 2023
Total for Radio Show Contributions $ 25.00
TLC Treatment Literature Correctional Contribution
Common Solutions 14.00
Eastside Area Alcothon 50.00
Foxhall Group 42.00
Anonymous 20.00
Kenwood High Noon 79.88
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion 25.00
Office Pink Can 68.15
Path Finders Group 40.00
Queen City Group 110.75
Soup Group 20.00
Total for TLC Treatment Literature Correctional Contribution $ 469.78
Total for Contributions Birthday or Anniversary $ 13.00
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions $ 251.61
Total for Individual Contributions $ 378.77
Total for Intergroup $ 77.90

Total for Contributions $8,507.88




